HYDRAULIC HAND PUMP
Hydraulic hand hump with heavy-duty construction with
hardened and ground piston, renewable suction, delivery relief
and release valve parts.
Usable displacement/stroke at rated pressure2.8cc.
Integral reservoir of adequate oil capacity.
Automatic safety valve to cut the pressure at set pressure.
Provision to connect pressure gauge, if required.

OD (mm)
B
Ram Dia
(mm) D
Saddle
Dia (mm)
E
Oil
Capacity(cc)
Weight
(Kg
Approx)
Suitable
Pump
Complete Set
MSRJ-10/15C 10 150 250 400 60 40 35 239 5 MHHP-91 MSRJ-10/15P
MSRJ-15/15C 15 150 260 410 70 45 40 357 7 MHHP-91 MSRJ-15/15P
MSRJ-20/15C 20 150 270 420 80 50 45 468 9 MHHP-91 MSRJ-20/15P
MSRJ-25/15C 25 150 285 435 90 55 55 578 13 MHHP-91 MSRJ-25/15P
MSRJ-30/15C 30 150 295 445 100 60 58 663 17 MHHP-151 MSRJ-30/15P
MSRJ-50/15C 50 150 310 460 130 80 74 1178 30 MHHP-402 MSRJ-50/15P
MSRJ-75/15C 75 150 320 470 155 95 94 1697 44 MHHP-402 MSRJ-75/15P
MSRJ-100/15C 100 150 350 500 175 110 104 2309 60 MHHP-402 MSRJ-100/15P
MSRJ-150/15C 150 150 365 515 220 140 134 3405 103 MHHP-502 MSRJ-150/15P
MSRJ-200/15C 200 150 380 530 255 160 153 4713 142 MHHP-502 MSRJ-200/15P
MSRJ-250/15C 250 150 395 545 280 180 173 5702 180 MHHP-1002 MSRJ-250/15P
MSRJ-300/15C 300 150 410 560 310 200 193 6786 232 MHHP-1002 MSRJ-300/15P
MSRJ-400/15C 400 150 450 600 350 220 213 8589 324 MHHP-1002 MSRJ-400/15P
MSRJ-500/15C 500 150 475 625 385 250 243 10604 418 MHHP-2002 MSRJ-500/15P
MSRJ-600/15C 600 150 500 650 420 275 268 12830 524 MHHP-2002 MSRJ-600/15P
MSRJ-800/15C 800 150 535 685 485 310 303 17012 747 MHAP-03/25 MSRJ-800/15P
MSRJ-1000/15C 1000 150 570 720 540 350 342 21279 992 MHAP-03/25 MSRJ-1000/15P
www.mekastertools.com NOTE: Design Subject to revision due to constant improvement
Hand Pump Specification
MHHP-91- Single speed, discharge/stroke 2.8cc, total reservoir
capacity 1.8 liters, usable capacity 1 liters approx.